2025 Turkey Trot 3 Miler
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Div/Tot
1/22
1/18

1/9
2/9
3/9
1/24
2/22
2/18
3/18
3/22
2/24
4/22
5/22
4/9
4/18
5/9
3/24
4/24
6/22
7/22
5/18
6/18
119
5/24
1/20
8/22
6/24
1/20
9/22
10/22
7/18
7124

BREWER HIGH SCHOOL
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CLASS OF 2028

Presents

44th Turkey Trot
Brewer, Maine November 23, 2025 1:00pm
Results provided by Brewer Timing Services

Name Age
Ben Arsenault 19
Tyler White 30
Zach Hartman 26
Cooper Parlee 21
Harrison Mosher 26
Andrew Goupee 44
Henry Milan 18
Jonathan McLain 37
Brian Jansen 39
James Brady 17
Payson Nichols 40
Isak Robichaud 19
Nathan Brady 16
James Bertolino 20
Riley Lizotte 36
Finnegan Theien 22
lan Fraser 42
Steven Kozusko 41
Brayden Drake 16
Charlie MacDonald 16
Michael Cerchia 36
Victor Churchill 34
Caitlyn Smith 36
David Haluska 40
Joe Roberts 58
Jack Fraser 13
Rich Bauer 46
Olivia Johnson 22
Zachary Havey-Chambers 17
Marlin Orcutt 17
David Loome 38

Adam Mulia

49

Sex

TS IIITTMIIZTMZEIZILZZLZZIEZIZZ(LK(L KL

3mile
15:28
15:41
15:51
15:57
16:20
16:31
16:37
16:37
16:57
17:20
17:22
17:24
17:39
17:55
18:00
18:03
18:05
18:09
18:20
18:36
18:48
18:52
18:56
19:00
19:03
19:05
19:06
19:08
19:23
19:47
19:54
19:58

Pace
5:10
5:14
5:17
5:19
5:27
5:31
5:33
5:33
5:39
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:53
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:07
6:12
6:16
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:28
6:36
6:38
6:40

11/24/2025, 8:23 AM
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

2 0of 6

1/29
6/9
8/24
1/8
9/24
2/19
11/22
8/18
1/23
2/29
10/24
2/23
3/23
1/26
7/9
2/20
2/20
3/20
12/22
3/20
4/20
3/29
13/22
4/29
5/29
2/26
6/29
7129
14/22
5/20
15/22
3/19
8/29
2/8
3/26
3/8
6/20
9/18
7120
8/20
4/26
5/26

Hannah Fraser
Ethan Bruce
Yury Shafirin
John Mills

Bill Bruschi
Anna Loome

Jose Downey-Requena

Kyle Burbine
Sara Hunt
Olesya Shafirina
Ben Smith

Jean Johnson
Deedra Dapice
Elizabeth Neiman
Alec Sauter

Elise DeRosby
Adam Murphy
Randy Allen
Heather Tryon
Alyssa Elliott
Jason Elliott
Annan Napollilo
Ethen Leavitt
Addison Elliott
MacKenzie Elliott
Danielle Buchma
Rosalind MacDonald
Belle Goupee
Jacob Remington
Steven Remington
Jed Hartley
Ashley Conti

Ava Beaulieu
Dave Farrar
Kristine Guaraldo
Shane Martin
Matthew Bruce
Tony Melanson
Jim Hunt

Andrew Maxsimic
Kate Grossman
Heather Knowles
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12
22
47
63
43
35
13
37
59
13
42
55
59
48
24
20
50
54
13
22
52
17
18
16
13
44
14
13
12
50
18
38
14
69
49
63
56
37
59
54
46
44

TS TITmTAIII T TN TSI TI T TS

20:02
20:48
20:51
20:57
20:58
21:02
21:28
21:36
21:59
22:04
22:22
22:24
22:25
22:29
22:34
23:10
23:12
23:14
23:17
23:21
23:21
23:22
23:23
23:23
23:23
23:35
23:35
23:36
23:37
23:39
23:47
23:58
24:02
24:06
24:25
24:28
24:40
24:42
24:42
24:42
25:03
25:13

6:41
6:56
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:10
712
7:20
7:22
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:56
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:09
8:10
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:21
8:25
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

4/23
9/29
10/29
4/19
10/18
5/19
16/22
6/26
9/20
4/20
5/20
6/20
6/19
11/29
17/22
11/24
7/20
5/23
7/26
8/26
11/18
9/26
12/29
13/29
4/8
10/20
6/23
14/29
11/20
8/20
7/23
10/26
11/26
9/20
10/20
11/20
15/29
8/9
12/20
8/23
12/26
13/20

Sheri Bryant
Lauren Taylor
Kenzie Worcester
Amaya Kozusko
Steven Hunt
Emily Lizotte
Cameron Orcutt
Eliza Currie
Justin Jamison
Serena Dunroe
Dorothy Ives
Abbie Fitts

Erica Hayes
Copeland Treadwell
Ted Crocker

Erik Crocker
Rebecca Willette
Johanna Szillery
Tonya Pickering
Kimberly Gleeson
Matthew Montgomery-Ric
Jess Shibles
Berra Algul
Grace Daigle
Tom Kirby
Geoffrey Dapice
Kimberly Shire
Halsey Freeman
Robb Freeman
Aspen Cote
Kellie Applebee
Amelia Craven
Amy Murray
McKenzie Murray
Madison Gaetani
Sydney Legasse
Carolina Lobe
Bryant Kiley
Joseph Kiley
Carla Pope

Kim Raymond
Willson Roper
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52
13
10
32
38
37
18
48
51
27
21
26
37
12

8
43
26
50
46
40
37
40
19
19
69
59
55
12
54
27
56
42
44
20
26
20
18
26
56
54
43
59

25:15
25:19
25:32
25:32
25:34
25:36
25:42
25:49
25:49
25:57
25:57
26:03
26:06
26:07
26:09
26:09
26:10
26:16
26:19
26:49
26:49
26:55
26:59
26:59
27:18
27:22
27:22
27:28
27:28
27:30
27:31
27:45
28:04
28:04
28:17
28:25
28:25
28:31
28:34
28:43
28:44
28:45

8:25
8:27
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:37
8:37
8:39
8:39
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:47
8:57
8:57
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:06
9:08
9:08
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:15
9:22
9:22
9:26
9:29
9:29
9:31
9:32
9:35
9:35
9:35

11/24/2025, 8:23 AM
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

18/22
19/22
12/18
1/6
13/26
16/29
12/24
12/20
7/19
8/19
9/19
14/26
17/29
18/29
13/24
10/19
13/18
11/19
19/29
5/8
14/24
20/29
14/20
20/22
21/29
15/24
13/20
1/6
22/29
21/22
15/20
14/20
12/19
15/20
13/19
14/18
16/20
2/6
2/6
9/23
3/6
16/24

Evan Knowles
Leonard Killip
Rob Atwell

Nancy Noack
Merri-Beth Bumpus
Leifa Walker
KYLE ORCUTT
Emmaline Arena-Bruce
AMANDA PAGE
Jessica Chapman
Renee Vachon
Carey Nason
Sofia Martinez
Cayleigh Fournier
Kyle Killip

Elyse Hartley
Michael Hartley
Allison Steinfeld
Taylor Plain
Robert Garnett
Jon Johnson
Alexandra Remington
Mark Libby
Charlie Crocker
Bailey Cyr

Jamie Cyr

Abby Hunt

Lloyd Harmon
Chloe Henry

Nate Baker
Andrew Henry
Maria Gaetani
Rosemary Lausier
Emily MacLeod
Ashley Sepe

Tim Sepe
Elizabeth Kennedy
Larry Merrill
Megan Ryder

lisa durost

Cindy Lasselle
Chris Plain
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17

9
36
63
47

7
46
27
35
35
36
49
19
17
41
35
39
36
18
62
46
14
51
13
11
48
20
85
17
18
52
26
31
26
35
37
25
81
63
53
61
44

29:02
29:10
29:12
29:36
29:53
29:53
30:21
30:30
30:33
30:34
30:34
30:50
31:20
31:20
31:33
31:46
31:46
32:01
32:05
32:10
32:33
32:38
32:42
32:51
33:04
33:04
33:12
33:12
33:14
33:15
33:19
33:32
33:35
33:35
33:38
33:39
33:43
33:52
33:57
34:15
34:22
34:23

9:41

9:44

9:44

9:52

9:58

9:58
10:07
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:17
10:27
10:27
10:31
10:36
10:36
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:51
10:53
10:54
10:57
11:02
11:02
11:04
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:07
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:13
11:15
11:18
11:19
11:25
11:28
11:28
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

17/20
16/20
15/26
16/26

6/8
23/29
24/29
15/18

7/8
18/20

1/2

3/6
22/22

4/6
19/20

9/9
10/23
17/26
14/19
16/18
25/29
11/23
26/29

11
12/23
15/19
27/29
17/24
18/24
19/24
16/19
13/23

4/6
17/18
17/19
17/20
18/26
28/29
18/19
20/24
18/20
21/24

Cayden Fournier
Patrick Gaetani
Kelly Hirtle

Mary Bruce
Thomas Williams
Kairi Boothroyd
Estelle Smith
Paul Holyoke
Glen Holyoke
Emma Bennett
Jean Dickson
Daniel Field
Patrick Crocker
James Hinds
Katelynn Bagley
Matthew Burnett
Stacey Bagley
Jen Boothroyd
Shanna Wilson
Kyle Wilson
Emma Tapley
Irene Painchaud
Pippa Jamison
Allan Currie
Meredith Cyr
Patty Tapley
Elsie Tapley
Justin Hatch
Jon Hutchins
Scott Inman
Coralie Cross
Martha Ward
Kim surette
Adam Clark
Sarah Clark
Christopher Plant
Yayoi Kimura
Miri Boothroyd
Stephanie Boyd

Christy McLaughlin

Thomas Poulin
Lucas Violette
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20
58
43
49
64

9
14
36
63
26
72
80
16
84
25
24
56
47
31
32
12
51
13
78
50
38

7
44
47
48
33
55
61
37
36
54
40

6
36
40
56
44

34:28
34:30
35:14
35:35
36:30
37:06
37:08
38:00
38:01
38:09
38:10
38:14
38:35
38:36
38:42
38:42
38:42
39:12
39:23
39:23
39:33
39:48
40:38
40:38
41:06
41:07
41:08
41:09
41:13
41:14
41:32
41:32
45:00
45:06
45:07
45:08
45:20
45:20
45:29
45:29
45:41
45:44

11:30
11:30
11:45
11:52
12:10
12:22
12:23
12:40
12:41
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:52
12:52
12:54
12:54
12:54
13:04
13:08
13:08
13:11
13:16
13:33
13:33
13:42
13:43
13:43
13:43
13:45
13:45
13:51
13:51
15:00
15:02
15:03
15:03
15:07
15:07
15:10
15:10
15:14
15:15

11/24/2025, 8:23 AM



2025 Turkey Trot 3 Miler

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
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19/20
22/24
14/23
23/24
20/20
24/24

8/8
19/26
20/26
21/26
22/26

5/6
15/23
20/20
16/23
19/19
18/18

6/6
17/23
18/23
23/26
24/26

2/2

5/6
19/23
20/23
25/26

6/6
21/23
22/23
23/23
26/26
29/29

David Hammar
Timothy Arbuckle
Lisa Mooney
Adam Knowles
Scott Clough
Bracy Hood
Glendon Rand
Abby Glass
jennifer Hood
Erica Snow
Kathryn Bjorklund
David Wilson
Patricia Plant
Amelia Plant
Tina Nelson
Emelynn Holyoke
Kyle Holyoke
John Tjepkema
Shelley Williams
Allyson Cohen
Angela Moore
Danielle Stuber
Sandy Knox
Laurie Aldrich
Margaret Bellefleur
Melanie Clisham
KANDY NICHOLS
Stanwood Mary
Junghyun Park
Carrie Lemos
Angel Seavey
Heather Audet
Elizabeth Audet
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56
45
55
44
56
48
63
43
49
43
45
82
52
21
54
30
34
82
54
57
46
48
70
61
56
56
45
65
52
51
51
49
17

TTA T AT A TA TN T TTATAZIZITITATAIAZINITIITINZIZZZITTIZZ

45:55
46:28
46:29
46:40
46:40
46:41
46:54
47:12
47:13
47:13
47:24
47:35
48:23
48:24
48:24
49:46
49:46
50:49
50:51
50:52
52:38
52:38
57:09
57:10
57:30
57:31
57:57
58:02
58:19
58:30
58:47
59:07
59:07

15:19
15:30
15:30
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:38
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:48
15:52
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:36
16:36
16:57
16:57
16:58
17:33
17:33
19:03
19:04
19:10
19:11
19:19
19:21
19:27
19:30
19:36
19:43
19:43
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