

**BREWER HIGH SCHOOL
CLASS OF 2028
Presents
44th Turkey Trot
Brewer, Maine November 23, 2025 1:00pm
Results provided by Brewer Timing Services**

Place	Div/Tot	Name	Age	Sex	3mile	Pace
1	1/22	Ben Arsenault	19	M	15:28	5:10
2	1/18	Tyler White	30	M	15:41	5:14
3	1/9	Zach Hartman	26	M	15:51	5:17
4	2/9	Cooper Parlee	21	M	15:57	5:19
5	3/9	Harrison Mosher	26	M	16:20	5:27
6	1/24	Andrew Goupee	44	M	16:31	5:31
7	2/22	Henry Milan	18	M	16:37	5:33
8	2/18	Jonathan McLain	37	M	16:37	5:33
9	3/18	Brian Jansen	39	M	16:57	5:39
10	3/22	James Brady	17	M	17:20	5:47
11	2/24	Payson Nichols	40	M	17:22	5:48
12	4/22	Isak Robichaud	19	M	17:24	5:48
13	5/22	Nathan Brady	16	M	17:39	5:53
14	4/9	James Bertolino	20	M	17:55	5:59
15	4/18	Riley Lizotte	36	M	18:00	6:00
16	5/9	Finnegan Theien	22	M	18:03	6:01
17	3/24	Ian Fraser	42	M	18:05	6:02
18	4/24	Steven Kozusko	41	M	18:09	6:03
19	6/22	Brayden Drake	16	M	18:20	6:07
20	7/22	Charlie MacDonald	16	M	18:36	6:12
21	5/18	Michael Cerchia	36	M	18:48	6:16
22	6/18	Victor Churchill	34	M	18:52	6:18
23	1/19	Caitlyn Smith	36	F	18:56	6:19
24	5/24	David Haluska	40	M	19:00	6:20
25	1/20	Joe Roberts	58	M	19:03	6:21
26	8/22	Jack Fraser	13	M	19:05	6:22
27	6/24	Rich Bauer	46	M	19:06	6:22
28	1/20	Olivia Johnson	22	F	19:08	6:23
29	9/22	Zachary Havey-Chambers	17	M	19:23	6:28
30	10/22	Marlin Orcutt	17	M	19:47	6:36
31	7/18	David Loome	38	M	19:54	6:38
32	7/24	Adam Mulia	49	M	19:58	6:40

33	1/29	Hannah Fraser	12	F	20:02	6:41
34	6/9	Ethan Bruce	22	M	20:48	6:56
35	8/24	Yury Shafirin	47	M	20:51	6:57
36	1/8	John Mills	63	M	20:57	6:59
37	9/24	Bill Bruschi	43	M	20:58	7:00
38	2/19	Anna Loomer	35	F	21:02	7:01
39	11/22	Jose Downey-Requena	13	M	21:28	7:10
40	8/18	Kyle Burbine	37	M	21:36	7:12
41	1/23	Sara Hunt	59	F	21:59	7:20
42	2/29	Olesya Shafirina	13	F	22:04	7:22
43	10/24	Ben Smith	42	M	22:22	7:28
44	2/23	Jean Johnson	55	F	22:24	7:28
45	3/23	Deedra Dapice	59	F	22:25	7:29
46	1/26	Elizabeth Neiman	48	F	22:29	7:30
47	7/9	Alec Sauter	24	M	22:34	7:32
48	2/20	Elise DeRosby	20	F	23:10	7:44
49	2/20	Adam Murphy	50	M	23:12	7:44
50	3/20	Randy Allen	54	M	23:14	7:45
51	12/22	Heather Tryon	13	M	23:17	7:46
52	3/20	Alyssa Elliott	22	F	23:21	7:47
53	4/20	Jason Elliott	52	M	23:21	7:47
54	3/29	Annan Napollilo	17	F	23:22	7:48
55	13/22	Ethen Leavitt	18	M	23:23	7:48
56	4/29	Addison Elliott	16	F	23:23	7:48
57	5/29	MacKenzie Elliott	13	F	23:23	7:48
58	2/26	Danielle Buchma	44	F	23:35	7:52
59	6/29	Rosalind MacDonald	14	F	23:35	7:52
60	7/29	Belle Goupee	13	F	23:36	7:52
61	14/22	Jacob Remington	12	M	23:37	7:53
62	5/20	Steven Remington	50	M	23:39	7:53
63	15/22	Jed Hartley	18	M	23:47	7:56
64	3/19	Ashley Conti	38	F	23:58	8:00
65	8/29	Ava Beaulieu	14	F	24:02	8:01
66	2/8	Dave Farrar	69	M	24:06	8:02
67	3/26	Kristine Guaraldo	49	F	24:25	8:09
68	3/8	Shane Martin	63	M	24:28	8:10
69	6/20	Matthew Bruce	56	M	24:40	8:14
70	9/18	Tony Melanson	37	M	24:42	8:14
71	7/20	Jim Hunt	59	M	24:42	8:14
72	8/20	Andrew Maxsimic	54	M	24:42	8:14
73	4/26	Kate Grossman	46	F	25:03	8:21
74	5/26	Heather Knowles	44	F	25:13	8:25

75	4/23	Sheri Bryant	52	F	25:15	8:25
76	9/29	Lauren Taylor	13	F	25:19	8:27
77	10/29	Kenzie Worcester	10	F	25:32	8:31
78	4/19	Amaya Kozusko	32	F	25:32	8:31
79	10/18	Steven Hunt	38	M	25:34	8:32
80	5/19	Emily Lizotte	37	F	25:36	8:32
81	16/22	Cameron Orcutt	18	M	25:42	8:34
82	6/26	Eliza Currie	48	F	25:49	8:37
83	9/20	Justin Jamison	51	M	25:49	8:37
84	4/20	Serena Dunroe	27	F	25:57	8:39
85	5/20	Dorothy Ives	21	F	25:57	8:39
86	6/20	Abbie Fitts	26	F	26:03	8:41
87	6/19	Erica Hayes	37	F	26:06	8:42
88	11/29	Copeland Treadwell	12	F	26:07	8:43
89	17/22	Ted Crocker	8	M	26:09	8:43
90	11/24	Erik Crocker	43	M	26:09	8:43
91	7/20	Rebecca Willette	26	F	26:10	8:44
92	5/23	Johanna Szillery	50	F	26:16	8:46
93	7/26	Tonya Pickering	46	F	26:19	8:47
94	8/26	Kimberly Gleeson	40	F	26:49	8:57
95	11/18	Matthew Montgomery-Ric	37	M	26:49	8:57
96	9/26	Jess Shibles	40	F	26:55	8:59
97	12/29	Berra Algul	19	F	26:59	9:00
98	13/29	Grace Daigle	19	F	26:59	9:00
99	4/8	Tom Kirby	69	M	27:18	9:06
100	10/20	Geoffrey Dapice	59	M	27:22	9:08
101	6/23	Kimberly Shire	55	F	27:22	9:08
102	14/29	Halsey Freeman	12	F	27:28	9:10
103	11/20	Robb Freeman	54	M	27:28	9:10
104	8/20	Aspen Cote	27	F	27:30	9:10
105	7/23	Kellie Applebee	56	F	27:31	9:11
106	10/26	Amelia Craven	42	F	27:45	9:15
107	11/26	Amy Murray	44	F	28:04	9:22
108	9/20	McKenzie Murray	20	F	28:04	9:22
109	10/20	Madison Gaetani	26	F	28:17	9:26
110	11/20	Sydney Legasse	20	F	28:25	9:29
111	15/29	Carolina Lobe	18	F	28:25	9:29
112	8/9	Bryant Kiley	26	M	28:31	9:31
113	12/20	Joseph Kiley	56	M	28:34	9:32
114	8/23	Carla Pope	54	F	28:43	9:35
115	12/26	Kim Raymond	43	F	28:44	9:35
116	13/20	Willson Roper	59	M	28:45	9:35

117	18/22	Evan Knowles	17	M	29:02	9:41
118	19/22	Leonard Killip	9	M	29:10	9:44
119	12/18	Rob Atwell	36	M	29:12	9:44
120	1/6	Nancy Noack	63	F	29:36	9:52
121	13/26	Merri-Beth Bumpus	47	F	29:53	9:58
122	16/29	Leifa Walker	7	F	29:53	9:58
123	12/24	KYLE ORCUTT	46	M	30:21	10:07
124	12/20	Emmaline Arena-Bruce	27	F	30:30	10:10
125	7/19	AMANDA PAGE	35	F	30:33	10:11
126	8/19	Jessica Chapman	35	F	30:34	10:12
127	9/19	Renee Vachon	36	F	30:34	10:12
128	14/26	Carey Nason	49	F	30:50	10:17
129	17/29	Sofia Martinez	19	F	31:20	10:27
130	18/29	Cayleigh Fournier	17	F	31:20	10:27
131	13/24	Kyle Killip	41	M	31:33	10:31
132	10/19	Elyse Hartley	35	F	31:46	10:36
133	13/18	Michael Hartley	39	M	31:46	10:36
134	11/19	Allison Steinfeld	36	F	32:01	10:41
135	19/29	Taylor Plain	18	F	32:05	10:42
136	5/8	Robert Garnett	62	M	32:10	10:44
137	14/24	Jon Johnson	46	M	32:33	10:51
138	20/29	Alexandra Remington	14	F	32:38	10:53
139	14/20	Mark Libby	51	M	32:42	10:54
140	20/22	Charlie Crocker	13	M	32:51	10:57
141	21/29	Bailey Cyr	11	F	33:04	11:02
142	15/24	Jamie Cyr	48	M	33:04	11:02
143	13/20	Abby Hunt	20	F	33:12	11:04
144	1/6	Lloyd Harmon	85	M	33:12	11:04
145	22/29	Chloe Henry	17	F	33:14	11:05
146	21/22	Nate Baker	18	M	33:15	11:05
147	15/20	Andrew Henry	52	M	33:19	11:07
148	14/20	Maria Gaetani	26	F	33:32	11:11
149	12/19	Rosemary Lausier	31	F	33:35	11:12
150	15/20	Emily MacLeod	26	F	33:35	11:12
151	13/19	Ashley Sepe	35	F	33:38	11:13
152	14/18	Tim Sepe	37	M	33:39	11:13
153	16/20	Elizabeth Kennedy	25	F	33:43	11:15
154	2/6	Larry Merrill	81	M	33:52	11:18
155	2/6	Megan Ryder	63	F	33:57	11:19
156	9/23	lisa durost	53	F	34:15	11:25
157	3/6	Cindy Lasselle	61	F	34:22	11:28
158	16/24	Chris Plain	44	M	34:23	11:28

159	17/20	Cayden Fournier	20	F	34:28	11:30
160	16/20	Patrick Gaetani	58	M	34:30	11:30
161	15/26	Kelly Hirtle	43	F	35:14	11:45
162	16/26	Mary Bruce	49	F	35:35	11:52
163	6/8	Thomas Williams	64	M	36:30	12:10
164	23/29	Kairi Boothroyd	9	F	37:06	12:22
165	24/29	Estelle Smith	14	F	37:08	12:23
166	15/18	Paul Holyoke	36	M	38:00	12:40
167	7/8	Glen Holyoke	63	M	38:01	12:41
168	18/20	Emma Bennett	26	F	38:09	12:43
169	1/2	Jean Dickson	72	F	38:10	12:44
170	3/6	Daniel Field	80	M	38:14	12:45
171	22/22	Patrick Crocker	16	M	38:35	12:52
172	4/6	James Hinds	84	M	38:36	12:52
173	19/20	Katelynn Bagley	25	F	38:42	12:54
174	9/9	Matthew Burnett	24	M	38:42	12:54
175	10/23	Stacey Bagley	56	F	38:42	12:54
176	17/26	Jen Boothroyd	47	F	39:12	13:04
177	14/19	Shanna Wilson	31	F	39:23	13:08
178	16/18	Kyle Wilson	32	M	39:23	13:08
179	25/29	Emma Tapley	12	F	39:33	13:11
180	11/23	Irene Painchaud	51	F	39:48	13:16
181	26/29	Pippa Jamison	13	F	40:38	13:33
182	1/1	Allan Currie	78	M	40:38	13:33
183	12/23	Meredith Cyr	50	F	41:06	13:42
184	15/19	Patty Tapley	38	F	41:07	13:43
185	27/29	Elsie Tapley	7	F	41:08	13:43
186	17/24	Justin Hatch	44	M	41:09	13:43
187	18/24	Jon Hutchins	47	M	41:13	13:45
188	19/24	Scott Inman	48	M	41:14	13:45
189	16/19	Coralie Cross	33	F	41:32	13:51
190	13/23	Martha Ward	55	F	41:32	13:51
191	4/6	Kim surette	61	F	45:00	15:00
192	17/18	Adam Clark	37	M	45:06	15:02
193	17/19	Sarah Clark	36	F	45:07	15:03
194	17/20	Christopher Plant	54	M	45:08	15:03
195	18/26	Yayoi Kimura	40	F	45:20	15:07
196	28/29	Miri Boothroyd	6	F	45:20	15:07
197	18/19	Stephanie Boyd	36	F	45:29	15:10
198	20/24	Christy McLaughlin	40	M	45:29	15:10
199	18/20	Thomas Poulin	56	M	45:41	15:14
200	21/24	Lucas Violette	44	M	45:44	15:15

201	19/20	David Hammar	56	M	45:55	15:19
202	22/24	Timothy Arbuckle	45	M	46:28	15:30
203	14/23	Lisa Mooney	55	F	46:29	15:30
204	23/24	Adam Knowles	44	M	46:40	15:34
205	20/20	Scott Clough	56	M	46:40	15:34
206	24/24	Bracy Hood	48	M	46:41	15:34
207	8/8	Glendon Rand	63	M	46:54	15:38
208	19/26	Abby Glass	43	F	47:12	15:44
209	20/26	jennifer Hood	49	F	47:13	15:45
210	21/26	Erica Snow	43	F	47:13	15:45
211	22/26	Kathryn Bjorklund	45	F	47:24	15:48
212	5/6	David Wilson	82	M	47:35	15:52
213	15/23	Patricia Plant	52	F	48:23	16:08
214	20/20	Amelia Plant	21	F	48:24	16:08
215	16/23	Tina Nelson	54	F	48:24	16:08
216	19/19	Emelynn Holyoke	30	F	49:46	16:36
217	18/18	Kyle Holyoke	34	M	49:46	16:36
218	6/6	John Tjepkema	82	M	50:49	16:57
219	17/23	Shelley Williams	54	F	50:51	16:57
220	18/23	Allyson Cohen	57	F	50:52	16:58
221	23/26	Angela Moore	46	F	52:38	17:33
222	24/26	Danielle Stuber	48	F	52:38	17:33
223	2/2	Sandy Knox	70	F	57:09	19:03
224	5/6	Laurie Aldrich	61	F	57:10	19:04
225	19/23	Margaret Bellefleur	56	F	57:30	19:10
226	20/23	Melanie Clisham	56	F	57:31	19:11
227	25/26	KANDY NICHOLS	45	F	57:57	19:19
228	6/6	Stanwood Mary	65	F	58:02	19:21
229	21/23	Junghyun Park	52	F	58:19	19:27
230	22/23	Carrie Lemos	51	F	58:30	19:30
231	23/23	Angel Seavey	51	F	58:47	19:36
232	26/26	Heather Audet	49	F	59:07	19:43
233	29/29	Elizabeth Audet	17	F	59:07	19:43